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Welcome to

Who Wants to be a
“Two Year Old”
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A:  Walking

C:  Playing w/ Large 
Beads

B:  Tiptoeing

D:  Crawling
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Of the following 
which is not a Gross 

Motor Skill?
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A:  Fine jewelry

C:  Feet

B: Legs

D:  Hands

50:50
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In most cases, Fine 
Motor Skills require 

the use of:
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A:  Terrible

C:  Exciting

B:  Horrific

D:  Tempting
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The age of two is 
referred to as:
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A:  Auto body repair

C:  Independence

B:  Automatic

D:  Initiative
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Two year olds learn 
autonomy - which 

means:
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A:  with other children

C:  make believe

B:  organized sports

D:  by themselves

50:50
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Two year olds 
usually play
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Congratulations!

You’ve ReachedYou’ve Reached
the $1,000the $1,000
Milestone!Milestone!

Congratulations!Congratulations!
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A:  Walking

C:  Sharing

B:  Toilet training

D:  Talking
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The most difficult 
physical task for a two 

year old is
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A:  Like to undress

C:  Can button &           
unbutton

B:  Have to much

D: Want more
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When it comes to 
clothing 2yr olds
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A:  1 minute

C:  3 minutes

B:  2 minutes

D:  4 minutes
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Two year olds have 
an attention span of
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A:  Physical 

C:  Emotional

B:  Intellectual

D:  Social

50:50
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Language 
Development is a 

_____ skill.
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A:  Animals

C:  Furniture rearranged

B:  Mother leaving

D:  Wind

50:50

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100

A 2yr olds greatest 
fear is
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Congratulations!

You’ve ReachedYou’ve Reached
the $32,000the $32,000
Milestone!Milestone!

Congratulations!Congratulations!
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A:  Answer 1

C:  Answer 3

B:  Answer 2

D:  Answer 4

50:50
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Enter $64,000 
Question
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A:  Answer 1

C:  Answer 3

B:  Answer 2

D:  Answer 4
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Enter $125,000 
Question
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A:  Answer 1

C:  Answer 3

B:  Answer 2

D:  Answer 4

50:50

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100

Enter $250,000 
Question
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A:  Answer 1

C:  Answer 3

B:  Answer 2

D:  Answer 4

50:50

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100

Enter $500,000 
Question
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A:  Answer 1

C:  Answer 3

B:  Answer 2

D:  Answer 4
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Enter $1,000,000 
Question
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YOU WIN $1 
MILLION DOLLARS!


